

		ALTIM.	Km par.	Km prog.	Km manc.	38 Km/h	40 Km/h	42 Km/h	44 Km/h
BUSTO ARSIZIO	Via Gran S.Bernardo - Trasferimento	237				11:55:00	11:55:00	11:55:00	11:55:00
	Innesto SS 33 Corso Sempione	237							
START _ KM ZERO	Viale Duca d'Aosta	228		0,000	196,740	12:00:00	12:00:00	12:00:00	12:00:00
	Viale Luigi Cadorna	223	0,700	0,700	196,040	12:01:06	12:01:03	12:01:00	12:00:57
	Viale Lombardia, a SX Via Andrea Costa	227	0,500	1,200	195,540	12:01:54	12:01:48	12:01:43	12:01:38
	Via Venezia, a DX Via Torquato Tasso	232	1,500	2,700	194,040	12:04:16	12:04:03	12:03:51	12:03:41
	Corso Sempione	237	0,700	3,400	193,340	12:05:22	12:05:06	12:04:51	12:04:38
	Viale Duca d'Aosta	228	2,900	6,300	190,440	12:09:57	12:09:27	12:09:00	12:08:35
	Viale Luigi Cadorna	223	0,600	6,900	189,840	12:10:54	12:10:21	12:09:51	12:09:25
	Viale Lombardia, a SX Via Andrea Costa	227	0,600	7,500	189,240	12:11:51	12:11:15	12:10:43	12:10:14
	Via Venezia, a DX Via Torquato Tasso	232	1,400	8,900	187,840	12:14:03	12:13:21	12:12:43	12:12:08
	Corso Sempione, Via per Cassano	237	0,800	9,700	187,040	12:15:19	12:14:33	12:13:51	12:13:14
	Via Cassano a DX Via 11 settembre	240	2,000	11,700	185,040	12:18:28	12:17:33	12:16:43	12:15:57
SOLBIATE OLONA	Via Busto Fagnano	250	1,700	13,400	183,340	12:21:09	12:20:06	12:19:09	12:18:16
FAGNANO OLONA	Via Armando Diaz	262	3,800	17,200	179,540	12:27:09	12:25:48	12:24:34	12:23:27
	Via Aldo Moro	269	0,400	17,600	179,140	12:27:47	12:26:24	12:25:09	12:24:00
CAIRATE	SP 12 rondò, diritto Via Nenni	275	2,600	20,200	176,540	12:31:54	12:30:18	12:28:51	12:27:33
	Via Manzoni a SX Via Corridoni	272	1,200	21,400	175,340	12:33:47	12:32:06	12:30:34	12:29:11
	SP 42 Via Anforelli	286	0,100	21,500	175,240	12:33:57	12:32:15	12:30:43	12:29:19
CASTELSEPRIO	SP42 a SX in via Rovate poi SP20 dir	342	1,900	23,400	173,340	12:36:57	12:35:06	12:33:26	12:31:55
CARNAGO	Via Roma a DX SP20 dir	336	2,100	25,500	171,240	12:40:16	12:38:15	12:36:26	12:34:46
	SP 20 Stribiana	373	0,900	26,400	170,340	12:41:41	12:39:36	12:37:43	12:36:00
CARONNO VARESE	SP 20 Via Varese	388	0,300	26,700	170,040	12:42:09	12:40:03	12:38:09	12:36:25
MORAZZONE	SP 20 VIA MAMELI	400	4,500	31,200	165,540	12:49:16	12:46:48	12:44:34	12:42:33
GAZZADA SCHIANNO	SP 20 al Rondò SX in SP 57	375	0,500	31,700	165,040	12:50:03	12:47:33	12:45:17	12:43:14
	Bretella Pedemontana innesto SP 1	370	0,300	32,000	164,740	12:50:32	12:48:00	12:45:43	12:43:38
BUGUGGIATE	SP1 fino a rotatoria a DX su SP 1	240	3,200	35,200	161,540	12:55:35	12:52:48	12:50:17	12:48:00
VARESE	SP 1 lungo lago di Capolago	248	1,200	36,400	160,340	12:57:28	12:54:36	12:52:00	12:49:38
	SP 1 lungo lago di Schiranna	252	0,900	37,300	159,440	12:58:54	12:55:57	12:53:17	12:50:52
	2° rondò a DX Via Vigevano	260	1,500	38,800	157,940	13:01:16	12:58:12	12:55:26	12:52:55
	Via Macchi	322	0,600	39,400	157,340	13:02:13	12:59:06	12:56:17	12:53:44
	Via Dezza	338	0,400	39,800	156,940	13:02:51	12:59:42	12:56:51	12:54:16
Bobbiate P.za Bossi	Via Daverio rotonda COOP contromano	354	0,300	40,100	156,640	13:03:19	13:00:09	12:57:17	12:54:41
	Via Trentini	369	1,050	41,150	155,590	13:04:58	13:01:43	12:58:47	12:56:07
	Via Ghiringhelli	378	0,300	41,450	155,290	13:05:27	13:02:11	12:59:13	12:56:31
	P.za Libertà Via 25 Aprile	382	0,100	41,550	155,190	13:05:36	13:02:20	12:59:21	12:56:40
	Via Sanvito	384	0,550	42,100	154,640	13:06:28	13:03:09	13:00:09	12:57:25
	Via Sacco	382	0,400	42,500	154,240	13:07:06	13:03:45	13:00:43	12:57:57
INIZIO CIRCUITO IN VARESE									
Inizio 1° giro _ CORTO	Via Marcobi	381	0,100	42,600	154,140	13:07:16	13:03:54	13:00:51	12:58:05
	P.za Monte Grappa	380	0,080	42,680	154,060	13:07:23	13:04:01	13:00:58	12:58:12
	Via Marcobi	381	0,100	42,780	153,960	13:07:33	13:04:10	13:01:07	12:58:20
	Via G. Veratti	382	0,350	43,130	153,610	13:08:06	13:04:42	13:01:37	12:58:49
	V.le Aguggiari	420	0,700	43,830	152,910	13:09:12	13:05:45	13:02:37	12:59:46
	Via Montello	483	1,250	45,080	151,660	13:11:11	13:07:37	13:04:24	13:01:28
	Via Marzorati	475	1,500	46,580	150,160	13:13:33	13:09:52	13:06:33	13:03:31
	Largo Unicef Via Crispi	383	0,730	47,310	149,430	13:14:42	13:10:58	13:07:35	13:04:31
	Via Castoldi	385	0,100	47,410	149,330	13:14:51	13:11:07	13:07:44	13:04:39
	Via Sanvito	385	0,900	48,310	148,430	13:16:17	13:12:28	13:09:01	13:05:53
	Via Piemonte	385	0,290	48,600	148,140	13:16:44	13:12:54	13:09:26	13:06:16
	Via Giordani	321	1,430	50,030	146,710	13:19:00	13:15:03	13:11:28	13:08:13
	Largo Della Pesa - Via Valle Luna	286	1,330	51,360	145,380	13:21:06	13:17:02	13:13:22	13:10:02
	Via Mulino - Via Vigevano	261	0,490	51,850	144,890	13:21:52	13:17:46	13:14:04	13:10:42
	Via Macchi	285	0,480	52,330	144,410	13:22:38	13:18:30	13:14:45	13:11:22
	Via Dezza	338	0,400	52,730	144,010	13:23:15	13:19:06	13:15:20	13:11:54
Bobbiate P.za Bossi	Via Daverio rotonda COOP contromano	354	0,300	53,030	143,710	13:23:44	13:19:33	13:15:45	13:12:19
	Via Trentini	369	1,050	54,080	142,660	13:25:23	13:21:07	13:17:15	13:13:45
	Via Ghiringhelli	378	0,300	54,380	142,360	13:25:52	13:21:34	13:17:41	13:14:09
	P.za Libertà Via 25 Aprile	382	0,100	54,480	142,260	13:26:01	13:21:43	13:17:50	13:14:17
	Via Sanvito	384	0,550	55,030	141,710	13:26:53	13:22:33	13:18:37	13:15:02
Fine 1° giro	Via Sacco	382	0,400	55,430	141,310	13:27:31	13:23:09	13:19:11	13:15:35

		ALTIM.	Km par.	Km prog.	Km manc.	38 Km/h	40 Km/h	42 Km/h	44 Km/h
Inizio 2° giro _ CORTO	Via Marcobi	381	0,100	55,530	141,210	13:27:41	13:23:18	13:19:20	13:15:43
	V.le Aguggiari	420	1,230	56,760	139,980	13:29:37	13:25:08	13:21:05	13:17:24
	Via Giordani	321	6,200	62,960	133,780	13:39:25	13:34:26	13:29:57	13:25:51
Fine 2° giro	Via Sacco	382	5,400	68,360	128,380	13:47:56	13:42:32	13:37:39	13:33:13
Fine 3° giro _ CORTO	VARESE Via Sacco	382	12,930	81,290	115,450	14:08:21	14:01:56	13:56:08	13:50:51
Fine 4° giro _ CORTO	VARESE Via Sacco	382	12,930	94,220	102,520	14:28:46	14:21:20	14:14:36	14:08:29
Fine 5° giro _ CORTO	VARESE Via Sacco	382	12,930	107,150	89,590	14:49:11	14:40:43	14:33:04	14:26:07
Fine 6° giro _ CORTO	VARESE Via Sacco	382	12,930	120,080	76,660	15:09:36	15:00:07	14:51:33	14:43:45
Fine 7° giro _ CORTO	VARESE Via Sacco	382	12,930	133,010	63,730	15:30:01	15:19:31	15:10:01	15:01:23
Fine 8° giro _ CORTO	VARESE Via Sacco	382	12,930	145,940	50,800	15:50:26	15:38:55	15:28:29	15:19:01
Inizio 9° giro	VARESE Via Sacco	382	0,100	146,040	50,700	15:50:35	15:39:04	15:28:38	15:19:09
	Via Marcobi	381	0,100	146,140	50,600	15:50:45	15:39:13	15:28:46	15:19:17
	P.za Monte Grappa	380	0,080	146,220	50,520	15:50:52	15:39:20	15:28:53	15:19:23
	Via Marcobi	381	0,100	146,320	50,420	15:51:02	15:39:29	15:29:02	15:19:32
	Via G. Veratti	382	0,350	146,670	50,070	15:51:35	15:40:00	15:29:32	15:20:00
	V.le Aguggiari	420	0,700	147,370	49,370	15:52:41	15:41:03	15:30:32	15:20:58
	Via Montello	483	1,250	148,620	48,120	15:54:40	15:42:56	15:32:19	15:22:40
	Via Marzorati	475	1,500	150,120	46,620	15:57:02	15:45:11	15:34:27	15:24:43
	Largo Unicef Via Crispi	383	0,730	150,850	45,890	15:58:11	15:46:16	15:35:30	15:25:42
	Via Castoldi	385	0,100	150,950	45,790	15:58:21	15:46:25	15:35:39	15:25:50
	Via Sanvito Silvestro	385	0,900	151,850	44,890	15:59:46	15:47:46	15:36:56	15:27:04
	Via Piemonte	385	0,290	152,140	44,600	16:00:13	15:48:13	15:37:21	15:27:28
	Via Giordani	321	1,430	153,570	43,170	16:02:29	15:50:21	15:39:23	15:29:25
	Largo Della Pesa - Via Valle Luna	286	1,330	154,900	41,840	16:04:35	15:52:21	15:41:17	15:31:14
	Via Mulino - Via Vigevano	261	0,490	155,390	41,350	16:05:21	15:53:05	15:41:59	15:31:54
CALCINATE del Pesce	ROTATORIA - SP 1	252	1,600	156,500	40,240	16:07:06	15:54:45	15:43:34	15:33:25
	Via Ponti	292	1,000	157,500	39,240	16:08:41	15:56:15	15:45:00	15:34:46
MOROSOLO	Via Maroni	370	0,400	157,900	38,840	16:09:19	15:56:51	15:45:34	15:35:19
PASSAGGIO A LIVELLO	Via Manzoni - - attenzione - -	360	1,150	159,050	37,690	16:11:08	15:58:34	15:47:13	15:36:53
	Via Mazzini	400	1,250	160,300	36,440	16:13:06	16:00:27	15:49:00	15:38:35
CASCIAGO	Via Agostino	418	0,600	160,900	35,840	16:14:03	16:01:21	15:49:51	15:39:25
	Via V. Emanuele	432	0,800	161,700	35,040	16:15:19	16:02:33	15:51:00	15:40:30
Immissione SS 394	Via Matteotti	448	0,300	162,000	34,740	16:15:47	16:03:00	15:51:26	15:40:55
VARESE	Via Caracciolo	420	2,000	164,000	32,740	16:18:57	16:06:00	15:54:17	15:43:38
	Via Piemonte	385	0,290	164,290	32,450	16:19:24	16:06:26	15:54:42	15:44:02
	Via Giordani	321	1,430	165,720	31,020	16:21:40	16:08:35	15:56:45	15:45:59
	Largo Della Pesa - Via Valle Luna	286	1,330	167,050	29,690	16:23:46	16:10:35	15:58:39	15:47:48
	Via Mulino - Via Vigevano	261	0,490	167,540	29,200	16:24:32	16:11:19	15:59:21	15:48:28
	Via Macchi	285	0,480	168,020	28,720	16:25:18	16:12:02	16:00:02	15:49:07
	Via Dezza	318	0,400	168,420	28,320	16:25:56	16:12:38	16:00:36	15:49:40
Bobbiate P.za Bossi	Via Daverio rotonda COOP contromano	325	0,300	168,720	28,020	16:26:24	16:13:05	16:01:02	15:50:04
	Via Trentini	360	1,050	169,770	26,970	16:28:03	16:14:39	16:02:32	15:51:30
	Via Ghiringhelli	375	0,300	170,070	26,670	16:28:32	16:15:06	16:02:57	15:51:55
	Piazza Libertà	370	0,100	170,170	26,570	16:28:41	16:15:15	16:03:06	15:52:03
	Via 25 Aprile	382	0,150	170,320	26,420	16:28:56	16:15:29	16:03:19	15:52:15
	Via Sanvito	384	0,450	170,770	25,970	16:29:38	16:16:09	16:03:57	15:52:52
Fine 9° giro	VARESE Via Sacco	382	0,400	171,170	25,570	16:30:16	16:16:45	16:04:32	15:53:25
Inizio 10° giro	VARESE Via Sacco	385	0,100	171,270	25,470	16:30:26	16:16:54	16:04:40	15:53:33
	Via Montello	483	2,480	173,750	22,990	16:34:21	16:20:38	16:08:13	15:56:56
	Largo Della Pesa - Via Valle Luna	286	6,280	180,030	16,710	16:44:15	16:30:03	16:17:11	16:05:30
	Via Mulino - Via Vigevano	261	0,490	180,520	16,220	16:45:02	16:30:47	16:17:53	16:06:10
CALCINATE del Pesce	ROTATORIA - SP 1	252	1,600	182,120	14,620	16:47:33	16:33:11	16:20:10	16:08:21
	Via Ponti	292	1,000	183,120	13,620	16:49:08	16:34:41	16:21:36	16:09:43
MOROSOLO	Via Maroni	370	0,400	183,520	13,220	16:49:46	16:35:17	16:22:10	16:10:15
PASSAGGIO A LIVELLO	Via Manzoni - - attenzione - -	360	1,150	184,670	12,070	16:51:35	16:37:00	16:23:49	16:11:49
VARESE	Via Caracciolo	420	4,950	189,620	7,120	16:59:24	16:44:26	16:30:53	16:18:34
	Via Macchi	285	4,020	193,640	3,100	17:05:45	16:50:28	16:36:38	16:24:03
	Via Dezza	318	0,400	194,040	2,700	17:06:23	16:51:04	16:37:12	16:24:36
Bobbiate P.za Bossi	Via Daverio rotonda COOP contromano	325	0,300	194,340	2,400	17:06:51	16:51:31	16:37:38	16:25:01
	Piazza Libertà	370	0,100	194,440	2,300	17:07:01	16:51:40	16:37:46	16:25:09
	Via 25 Aprile	382	1,450	195,890	0,850	17:09:18	16:53:50	16:39:51	16:27:07
	Via Sanvito	384	0,450	196,340	0,400	17:10:01	16:54:31	16:40:29	16:27:44
Fino 10° giro	VARESE Via Sacco - ARRIVO -	382	0,400	196,740	0,000	17:10:39	16:55:07	16:41:03	16:28:17